
ENCUMBERANCES FREE BALANCE

THE SMATHERS LIBRARIES LIBRARY MATERIALS BUDGET REPORT - BUDGET CENTER SUMMARY

BUDGET CENTER EXPENDITURES EXPENDITURES + 

ENCUMBRANCES

FOR THE FISCAL YEAR ENDED JUNE 30, 2025

CURRENTBEGINNING

ALLOCATION

$216,238.00 ($881.39) $110,062.66Department Libraries ($106,175.34)216,238.00 ($105,293.95)

$3,028,888.00 ($60.57) $883,823.42Health Center Libraries ($2,145,064.58)3,028,888.00 ($2,145,004.01)

$528,336.00 ($7,103.16) $220,868.36Humanities ($307,467.64)528,336.00 ($300,364.48)

$1,756,325.00 ($3,881.48) $845,142.05Marston Science Library ($911,182.95)1,756,325.00 ($907,301.47)

$7,539,043.17 ($254,043.21) $2,189,991.36Multidisciplinary ($5,349,051.81)7,173,007.00 ($5,095,008.60)

$476,915.00 ($2,088.65) $243,705.01Social Science ($233,209.99)476,915.00 ($231,121.34)

$301,749.00 ($8,917.29) $132,441.72Special & Area Studies ($169,307.28)301,749.00 ($160,389.99)

$350,000.00 ($16.96) $232,302.59Support and Technology ($117,697.41)350,000.00 ($117,680.45)

$834,754.00 ($0.59) $71,011.89Virtual Business ($763,742.11)834,754.00 ($763,741.52)

$15,032,248.17 ($9,825,905.81) $4,929,349.06Grand Total ($10,102,899.11)$14,666,212.00 ($276,993.30)

67.21% committed
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